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LICENSE
NUMBER

79-228

79-399

79-435

79-445

80-333

80-W7

sn-Qf>4

80-1015

80-1069

«0-1 1 69

81-164

81-413

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

( ENTER ON BLUE LINE )

Ellison, Jr.

Ellison

Ellis

Elkins

Eliaderani

Ellington

KI l in r . r

Ellenbure

Ellis, Sr.

F.I 1 i snn

Elmore. Jr.

Ellisor

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Cody James

West Columbia, SC

Claude Ronald

Lexington

Mark Woodrow

Irf=>-x-i ngi-.nn

Michael Howard

Cayce

Yaha Abba si

Lexington, SC

Harlin Ray
Leesville, SC

DPTP.I 1 nmn

Columbia, SC

Arthur Robin

Rock Hill, SC

Duain Cameron

Columbia. SC

T.owPlI Gorden

_Jlay r i t -Y-,Tp-x.

Theo Edward

Columbia, SC
Roland Franklin

West Cola, S.C.

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Fletcher

Wade

Guin

Johnson

Dawkins

McCollum

Ho Imps

Herring

Swartz

Mole

Metts

Kitchens

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Barbara Barfield

West Columbia, SC

June Gail

Lexington

Debra Jane

Lexing-hon

Judy Jana

Cayce

Linda Dianne

Lexington, SC
Judy Kimbrell

Cayce, SC
Am' f.a Gai 1

Columbia, SC

Debra Ann

West Columbia, SC

Billie Brown

Lexington, SC

Marv Lee Grav

WP.ST: C o l u m h i a - S f

Susan Hendrix

Cavce, SC
Tammy Donette

West Cola, S.C.

AGE OF
MAN

AGE OF
WOMAN

46

40
39

21 .

19

XP
23

23

29
^n
33
33

2fr
20

23

24
M

33

38

43
44

35
19

15

1
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White

C
Colored

W

W

W

W

W

w

_a_

w

w

w

w
;

W
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1. DATE APPLICATION FILED
2. DATE LICENSE ISSUED

Month

Mar
H

May

Day

16

28
10

M^y 11

May

May

May

M^y

Apr

Apr
Jun

Jun

s^p
Oct

Oct

Nov

Nov

Nov

Dec

Dec
Feb

Feb
May

May

25

79

?P

^1
25

28
5
6

?•>
10
28

3
20

21

29

"SO
23

24
11

L5

|

Year

1979
11

M

1Q7Q
11

1Q7Q

1 Q7Q
1

1Q7Q

1980

1980
1980

1980
19SO

1 Q8O

1980

1980

1980

1980

1980

1980J
1981

1981
1981

1981

1. DATE OF MARRIAGE
2. DATE OF RETURN

Month

Mar
Apr

M;=jy

May

Jun

•TUn

•T\inp

iTn r\ o

May

May
Jun
Jun

Oct
Oct
Nov

Nov

Nov

Nov

Day

30

11

11

11

3

^
?

*>
9
9
6
6

11
31
15

18
21

21

Fphi 78

Mar

May
May

3
15

15

Year

1979
11

T Q 7 <

1Q7C

127_S_

1Q7Q

1Q7Q

1Q7 Q

1980

1980
198C

198C

1930

la^o-j
1980
1980
1980

1980

1981

j^ai
1981

1981

f

BY WHOM M A R R I E D and TITLE

PUCE OF MARRIAGE

Rev. Gary R. Farme

West Columbia, SC

•"IVShn T^nd .TQl-mppn f

T^-x-"i " Q"*" nn
 f ^ - d -

Rev. Henrv C. Sirnmc

T<axi TTJ1*^ri "H HrMin-t-yj. Si

R^V. ^-arl^S -T Wnnrl

WOR-I- Cnliini'h-i^j S - C

John Land Johnson

Lexinston, SC
John Land Johnson
Lexington, SC
Rev. C.L.Uemer

ftowm^T- sr.
Rev . Lonnie H . Shu!

REMARKS

c

Pr-nT-wl-ps Ji^rje

ns

_ C..

Probate Judge

Probate Judge

1
Lexington County, $Cw '
Jeanette R. Swyger^j Associate Probate Judge

Lexingtona SC

Rev. C. P. Fisher II

Lexington County, 3C
John Land Johnson, j&robate Judge

Lexington Cty, S.C.
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